SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF BBA 2026 - 2029

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 Fees

Admission Charges (non- 30,000 0 0 0 0 0 30,000

Refundable)

R.efundable Security Deposit (one 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 15,000

time)

Tuition Fees 47,750 75,350 78,475 78,475 78,475 64,675 4,23,200

Professional & Development 31,300 40575 43700 43700  43,700| 51,625 2,54,600

Charges

TOTAL FEES 1,24,050 1,15,925 1,22,175 1,22,175 1,22,175 1,16,300 7,22,800
2,39,975 2,44,350 2,38,475 7,22,800

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/-
per semester



SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF BBA (Hons) 2026 - 2030

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 | SEMESTER-7 | SEMESTER-8|  Fees

——— -

dmission Charges (non 30,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,000

Refundable)

Ref | ity Deposit

.e undable Security Deposit (one 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 o| 15,000

time)

Tuition Fees 47,750 75,350 78,475 78,475 78,475 64,675 50,775 48,575 5,22,550

Professional & Devel

C:;re;:s'ona & Development 31,300 40,575 43,700 43,700 43,700 51,625 38,925 38.925| 3,32,450

TOTAL FEES 1,24,050| 1,15,925| 1,22,175| 1,22,175| 1,22,175| 1,16,300 89,700 87,500 9,00,000
2,39,975 2,44,350 2,38,475 1,77,200 9,00,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester




SCHOOL OF BUSINESS(SOB)

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3/4 YEARS OF BBA / BBA (HONS.)- EVENT MANAGEMENT AND CRUISE OPERATIONS /AVIATION
MANAGEMENT 2026 - 2030

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 | SEMESTER-7 |SEMESTER-8 Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 30,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,000
Tuition Fees 47,750 75,350 55,350 55,350 0 51,550 57,650 65,450 4,08,450
Professional & Development Charges 31,300 40,575 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 20,800 20,800 2,27,475
1,24,050 1,15,925 83,850 83,850 28,500 80,050 78,450 86,250 6,80,925
2,39,975 1,67,700 1,08,550 1,64,700 6,80,925

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester




SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF B.Com 2026 - 2029

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 30,000 0 0 0 0 0 30,000

R'efundable Security Deposit (one 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 15,000

time)

Tuition Fees 27,800 46,300 49,425 49,425 49,425 49,425 2,71,800

Professional & Development Charges 19,900 22,400 25,525 25,525 25,525 25,525 1,44,400

TOTAL FEES 92,700 68,700 74,950 74,950 74,950 74,950 4,61,200
1,61,400 1,49,900 1,49,900 4,61,200

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester



SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B.Com (Hons.) 2026 - 2030

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 | SEMESTER-7 | SEMESTER-8 Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 30,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 30,000
R'efundable Security Deposit (one 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 o| 15,000
time)
Tuition Fees 27,800 46,300 49,425 49,425 49,425 49,425 49,425 38,325| 3,59,550
Professional & Development Charges 19,900 22,400 25,525 25,525 25,525 25,525 25,525 25,525(1,95,450
TOTAL FEES 92,700 68,700 74,950 74,950 74,950 74,950 74,950 63,850( 6,00,000

1,61,400 1,49,900 1,49,900 1,38,800 6,00,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester



SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF MBA 2026 - 2028

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 SEMESTER-2 SEMESTER-3 SEMESTER-4 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 30,000 - - - 30,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 - - - 15,000

Tuition Fees 1,10,000 1,11,000 1,23,000 1,03,000 4,47,000

Professional & Development Charges 38,100 50,500 50,500 68,900 2,08,000

TOTAL FEES 1,93,100 1,61,500 1,73,500 1,71,900 7,00,000
3,54,600 3,45,400 7,00,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester




